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Rally Coromandel 2025
Sunrise 0650 hrs, Sunset 1749hrs V5
TC ss SS Liaison | Total Target | 1stCar
Dist Dist Dist Time Due
Friday 22" August 2025
| Ceremonial Start Whitianga | | | | 17:00
Saturday 23" August 2025
0 Start - Mercury Bay Sports Park 07:00
1 62.75 62.75 1:15 08:15
SS1 | Port Charles 1 22.53 0:03 08:18
Coromandel
Distance to next refuel (34.05) | (64.07) | (98.12)
46.76 69.29 1:45 10:03
SS2 | Port Charles 2 22.53 0:03 10:06 %
3 37.67 60.20 1:05 11:11 (o)
SS3 | 309 Road 1 11.52 0:03 11:14 | 2
3A Regroup In 9.06 20.58 0:25 11:39 f__)
3B Regroup Out/ Service A IN 0:10 11:44 8
Service A Mercury Bay Sports Park | (56.58) | (156.24) | (212.82) 0:20 7]
3C Service A OUT 12:09
4 14.57 14.57 0:25 12.34
SS4 | Coroglen 1 22.78 0:03 12.37
5 40.77 63.55 1:25 14:02
SS5 | 309 Road 2 11.52 0:03 14:05
5A Regroup IN 9.06 20.58 0:25 14:30
5B Service B IN 0:10 14:40
Service B Mercury Bay Sports Park | (34.30) | (64.40) | (98.70) 0:20
5C Service B OUT 15:00
6 14.57 14.57 0:25 15:25
SS6 | Coroglen 2 22.78 0:03 15:28
7 40.77 63.55 1:25 16:53 | O
SS7 | 309 Road 3 11.52 0:03 16:56 E
Mercury Bay Sports Park 4
Distance to Finish (1.42) (6.01) (7.43) g
8.67 20.19 0:25 17:21 (&)
SSS8 | Dakota Drive 1.42 0:03 17:24 %
8A Parc Ferme In — Blacksmiths Lane 5.01 6.43 0:10 17:34
Finish 0:31 18:05
Distance from last refuel (35.72) | (69.02) | (104.74)
Totals 126.60 | 289.66 | 416.26

2025 BRIAN GREEN PROPERTY GROUP
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Live life faster

NEW ZEALAND RALLY CHAMPIONSHIP



